La TEC Tonic 38 - Grivegnée - 27/09/2015 - 21,4 km - Cours la Province

Place Dossard Nom Prénom Sexe Pl./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat. Temps Vitesse Moyenne
1 559 TEMPELS Jean M 1 Vi 1 01:17:40 16,5km/h  00:03:38
2 913  BRAIPSON Benoit M 2 SE 1 01:18:27 16,4km/h  00:03:40
3 872 COLSON Stéphane M 3 V2 1 01:18:30 16,4 km/h  00:03:40
4 908 DILIBERTO Antonino M 4 Vi 2 01:19:39 16,1 km/h 00:03:43
5 638 LOPEZ-NAVA Didier M 5 Vi 3 01:19:42 16,1 km/h  00:03:43
6 953 DASILVA Tony M 6 SE 2 01:21:18 15,8km/h  00:03:48
7 808  ESSABRI Al M 7 V2 2 01:21:31 15,8km/h  00:03:49
8 945 MAGNEE Timmy M 8 SE 3 01:22:40 15,5km/h  00:03:52
9 608  NYSSEN Sebastien M 9 Vi 4 01:23:02 15,5 km/h 00:03:53
10 588 KEYDENER Christian M 10 V1 5 01:23:08 15,4km/h  00:03:53
11 718 SLAGMULDERS Bart M 11 SE 4 01:23:50 15,3km/h  00:03:55
12 800 HERBAGE Maxime M 12 SE 5 01:23:59 15,3km/h  00:03:55
13 993 CORBUSIER Philippe M 13 V1 6 01:24:17 15,2km/h  00:03:56
14 540 BECK Geoffrey M 14 Vi 7 01:24:20 15,2 km/h 00:03:56
15 618 HOST Sandrine F 1 Al 1 01:24:30 15,2 km/h 00:03:57
16 781  SANGIOVANNI Gian-Carlo M 15 V1 8 01:24:33 15,2km/h  00:03:57
17 903 HAENEN Jo M 16 V1 9 01:24:39 15,2 km/h  00:03:57
18 987 CADO Paul M 17 V2 3 01:25:02 15,1 km/h  00:03:58
19 948 DELL'AQUILA Vito M 18 V2 4 01:25:10 15,1 km/h  00:03:59
20 896 PERMENTIER Gilbert M 19 V1 10 01:25:20 15,0km/h  00:03:59
21 994  GILLET BEKELE Serge M 20 V2 5 01:25:39 15,0 km/h  00:04:00
22 862 OHN Christophe M 21 V1 11 01:25:40 15,0km/h  00:04:00
23 971 HEMMER Olivier M 22 V1 12 01:25:42 15,0km/h  00:04:00
24 938 LEGROS Francis M 23 V1 13 01:25:44 15,0km/h  00:04:00
25 972  WAGELMANS Clarisse F 2 DA 1 01:25:45 15,0 km/h  00:04:00
26 996  GENTY Thomas M 24 SE 6 01:25:47 15,0km/h  00:04:01
27 967 DELATHUY Frederic M 25 SE 7 01:26:29 14,8km/h  00:04:02
28 807 BELGOMRI Djamel M 26 V2 6 01:26:50 14,8km/h  00:04:03
29 525  COLLET Chris M 27 SE 8 01:27:18 14,7 km/h  00:04:05
30 766 FOGUENNE Alain M 28 Vi 14 01:27:32 14,7 km/h  00:04:05
31 973 GOMEZ Xavier M 29 Vi 15 01:28:23 14,5km/h  00:04:08
32 547  JOASSART Martin M 30 SE 9 01:28:24 14,5km/h  00:04:08
33 947  SOLITRO Michel M 31 V2 7 01:28:34 14,5km/h  00:04:08
34 744  DEWIT Christophe M 32 Vi 16 01:28:58 14,4km/h  00:04:09
35 790 CORSO Dino M 33 Vi 17 01:28:58 14,4km/h  00:04:09
36 873  DULLERS Pieter M 34 SE 10 01:29:11 14,4km/h  00:04:10
37 878  PIRLET Yves M 35 V2 8 01:29:25 14,4km/h  00:04:11
38 974 DENEUKER Tony M 36 Vi 18 01:29:49 14,3km/h  00:04:12
39 955 SATTA Constantin M 37 V2 9 01:30:38 14,2 km/h  00:04:14
40 713  FETTWEIS Veronique F 3 DA 2 01:30:46 14,1 km/h  00:04:14
41 836 DELOYER Thomas M 38 EG 1 01:30:46 14,1 km/h  00:04:14
42 514 GOMZE Michel M 39 V1 19 01:30:46 14,1 km/h  00:04:14
43 799  TSAGKAS Cassandra F 4 EF 1 01:31:03 14,1 km/h  00:04:15
44 961 FOGUENNE Tiziano M 40 EG 2 01:31:21 14,1 km/h  00:04:16
45 930 JAMIN Philippe M 41 SE 11 01:31:33 14,0km/h  00:04:17
46 986 VITA Gaetano M 42 V1 20 01:31:51 14,0km/h  00:04:18
47 639 BOUKRINIAA Abdel M 43 V2 10 01:31:53 14,0km/h  00:04:18
48 895 DAENEN Frederic M 44 V1 21 01:31:55 14,0km/h  00:04:18
49 841 KNAPEN Laurent M 45 V2 11 01:31:57 14,0km/h  00:04:18
50 991 MILAN Daniele M 46 V1 22 01:32:00 14,0km/h  00:04:18



La TEC Tonic 38 - Grivegnée - 27/09/2015 - 21,4 km - Cours la Province

Place Dossard Nom Prénom Sexe Pl./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat. Temps Vitesse Moyenne
51 829 MOUCHETTE Cédric M 47 SE 12 01:32:28 13,9km/h  00:04:19
52 602 BODSON Frederic M 48 SE 13 01:32:32 13,9km/h  00:04:19
53 899 DE MARCHI Nico M 49 V2 12 01:32:57 13,8km/h  00:04:21
54 810 CORIN Didier M 50 Vi 23 01:33:12 13,8km/h  00:04:21
55 889  LENNES Pierre M 51 V2 13 01:33:47 13,7 km/h  00:04:23
56 833 CENNE Yves M 52 V1 24 01:34:01 13,7 km/h  00:04:24
57 988 DEHIN Reginald M 53 SE 14 01:34:23 13,6 km/h  00:04:25
58 926 TOPALBEGOVIC Ajla F 5 DA 3 01:34:24 13,6 km/h  00:04:25
59 842  DENDAL Didier M 54 V2 14 01:34:53 13,5km/h  00:04:26
60 811 NECKEBROECK Ronny M 55 V1 25 01:35:32  13,4km/h  00:04:28
61 640  PINCKAERS Christophe M 56 SE 15 01:35:39 13,4km/h  00:04:28
62 871 DRIESEN Richard M 57 V2 15 01:35:42 13,4km/h  00:04:28
63 830 SANGIOVANNI Marco M 58 V2 16 01:36:20 13,3km/h  00:04:30
64 605 AGUZzZI Rene M 59 V2 17 01:36:28 13,3km/h  00:04:30
65 554  WUIDARD Jean-Luc M 60 V2 18 01:36:40 13,3km/h  00:04:31
66 846 VAN LANGEVELD  Roger M 61 V2 19 01:36:42 13,3km/h  00:04:31
67 637  VICKEVORST Cedric M 62 SE 16 01:36:43 13,3km/h  00:04:31
68 867 LOGNARD Edwin M 63 SE 17 01:37:00 13,2km/h  00:04:32
69 519 DEFRERE Olivier M 64 V1 26 01:37:02 13,2km/h  00:04:32
70 959 DEMOULIN Anne-Sophie F 6 DA 4 01:37:29 13,2km/h  00:04:33
71 793  SMOLDERS Mario M 65 V1 27 01:37:35 13,2km/h  00:04:34
72 539 METZMACHER Serge M 66 V2 20 01:37:58 13,1 km/h  00:04:35
73 815 HAUTEKEER Jean-Paul M 67 V2 21 01:38:02 13,1 km/h  00:04:35
74 944  SESTITO Joseph M 68 V1 28 01:38:04 13,1 km/h  00:04:35
75 782  NGUYEN Nhan M 69 SE 18 01:38:08 13,1 km/h  00:04:35
76 904  LIBERT Laurent M 70 SE 19 01:38:29 13,0km/h  00:04:36
77 992 VIRGILIO Giovanni M 71 V2 22 01:38:55 13,0km/h  00:04:37
78 892  JEHIN Thomas M 72 SE 20 01:39:00 13,0km/h  00:04:38
79 883  QUINTILIANI Walter M 73 V1 29 01:39:30 12,9km/h  00:04:39
80 812 VAN HESPEN Benoit M 74 Vi 30 01:40:01 12,8km/h  00:04:40
81 964 ARCHAMBEAU Roger M 75 V3 1 01:40:03 12,8km/h  00:04:41
82 789  PIRON André M 76 V3 2 01:40:06 12,8km/h  00:04:41
83 749 BOMAN Romain M 77 Vi 31 01:40:09 12,8km/h  00:04:41
84 813 DELHEZ Claude M 78 V2 23 01:40:19 12,8km/h  00:04:41
85 997  LISIK Nathalie F 7 Al 2 01:40:25 12,8km/h  00:04:42
86 825 BONA Guy M 79 V3 3 01:40:25 12,8km/h  00:04:42
87 704  JANS Jean-Pierre M 80 V3 4 01:40:37 12,8km/h  00:04:42
88 788 ROYEN Cédric M 81 SE 21 01:40:51 12,7 km/h  00:04:43
89 877 MARCHAND Olivier M 82 Vi 32 01:40:57 12,7 km/h  00:04:43
90 850 OLIVIER Bob M 83 V2 24 01:41:04 12,7 km/h  00:04:43
91 727 ROl Philippe M 84 Vi 33 01:41:14 12,7 km/h  00:04:44
92 787 GABARD Bruno M 85 SE 22 01:41:15 12,7 km/h  00:04:44
93 604 BROSET Olivier M 86 V1 34 01:42:00 12,6 km/h  00:04:46
94 939 VAN HECKE Michel M 87 V1 35 01:42:02 12,6 km/h  00:04:46
95 864  CUPERS Philippe M 88 V1 36 01:42:20 12,5km/h  00:04:47
96 882  SAAL Vincent M 89 V1 37 01:42:38 12,5km/h  00:04:48
97 758 TUMSON Aurore F 8 DA 5 01:42:53 12,5km/h  00:04:48
98 876  FRISON David M 90 V1 38 01:43:06 12,5km/h  00:04:49
99 968 PALUMBO Pino M 91 V2 25 01:43:07 12,5km/h  00:04:49
100 522  LESECQUE Stephane M 92 V2 26 01:43:24 12,4km/h  00:04:50
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101 856  MEEKERS Stefan M 93 Vi 39 01:43:38 12,4km/h  00:04:51
102 828 FRANCOIS Valérie F 9 Al 3 01:43:51 12,4km/h  00:04:51
103 778  CIULLA Joseph M 94 V2 27 01:44:05 12,3km/h  00:04:52
104 572  PHILIPPAERTS Greta F 10 A2 1 01:44:32 12,3km/h  00:04:53
105 819 GOBLET Luc M 95 Vi 40 01:44:34 12,3km/h  00:04:53
106 783  VANDEWEYER Ludivine F 11 DA 6 01:44:34 12,3km/h  00:04:53
107 763  WATAR Francis M 96 V1 41 01:44:42 12,3km/h  00:04:54
108 827 BAZERQUE Marceline F 12 A2 2 01:44:50 12,2 km/h 00:04:54
109 844  HOYLAERTS Eddy M 97 V3 5 01:45:36 12,2 km/h  00:04:56
110 759 MEYAN Valériane F 13 DA 7 01:45:50 12,1 km/h  00:04:57
111 701  CANNELLA Giovanni M 98 V1 42 01:46:06 12,1 km/h  00:04:57
112 777 RODARO Patrick M 99 V1 43 01:46:08 12,1 km/h  00:04:58
113 603  FRANCOIS Thibaut M 100 SE 23 01:46:22 12,1 km/h  00:04:58
114 776  DELIEGE Malory F 14 DA 8 01:47:36 11,9km/h  00:05:02
115 946  BARTIAUX Jean-Marc M 101 V1 44 01:47:47 11,9km/h  00:05:02
116 909 KRETTELS Guy M 102 V3 6 01:47:53 11,9km/h  00:05:02
117 551 CHARLIER Manu M 103 V1 45 01:48:06 11,9km/h  00:05:03
118 548 JAMAR Xavier M 104 V1 46 01:49:03 11,8km/h  00:05:06
119 837 VEREECKEN Rudi M 105 V2 28 01:49:03 11,8km/h  00:05:06
120 666  PARISSE Christian M 106 V1 47 01:49:05 11,8km/h  00:05:06
121 599 LECLERCQ Sabrina F 15 DA 9 01:49:12 11,8km/h  00:05:06
122 501 COLSON Jean-Pol M 107 V2 29 01:49:20 11,7 km/h  00:05:07
123 736  ABINET Jean-Paul M 108 V2 30 01:49:29 11,7 km/h  00:05:07
124 957  FASSOTTE Raphael M 109 V1 48 01:49:31 11,7 km/h  00:05:07
125 874 MUNOS Céline F 16 Al 4 01:49:34 11,7 km/h  00:05:07
126 847  DENIS Pierre M 110 V1 49 01:50:00 11,7 km/h  00:05:08
127 861 THONON Olivier M 111 V1 50 01:50:00 11,7 km/h  00:05:08
128 643  CHARLIER Matthieu M 112 SE 24 01:50:02 11,7 km/h  00:05:09
129 854 VEECKMANS Stéphane M 113 SE 25 01:50:10 11,7 km/h  00:05:09
130 705 DENOOZ Axel M 114 Vi 51 01:50:15 11,6 km/h  00:05:09
131 982 DERWAE Didier M 115 Vi 52 01:50:29 11,6 km/h  00:05:10
132 893 COPPE Jean-Marc M 116 V2 31 01:51:20 11,5km/h  00:05:12
133 513 DELNOOZ Xavier M 117 SE 26 01:51:26 11,5km/h  00:05:12
134 995 LAHAYE Olivier M 118 Vi 53 01:52:01 11,5km/h  00:05:14
135 622  WARGNIES Vincent M 119 SE 27 01:52:06 11,5km/h  00:05:14
136 627 RANDAXHE Sebastien M 120 SE 28 01:52:09 11,4km/h  00:05:14
137 910 LANA Leonardo M 121 V2 32 01:52:12 11,4km/h  00:05:15
138 700  CROISSIAUX Fabrice M 122 SE 29 01:52:28 11,4km/h  00:05:15
139 902 DEGEMBE Frangoise F 17 A2 3 01:52:56 11,4km/h  00:05:17
140 963 MIGLIARA Salvatore M 123 V2 33 01:52:56 11,4km/h  00:05:17
141 739  KOEYMANS Michael M 124 Vi 54 01:53:02 11,4km/h  00:05:17
142 863 LAFORGE Frédéric M 125 V1 55 01:53:08 11,3km/h  00:05:17
143 794  ISERENTANT Carine F 18 Al 5 01:53:27 11,3km/h  00:05:18
144 770 DERWAE-RICHEL  Sylvie F 19 Al 6 01:54:04 11,3km/h  00:05:20
145 682 DENEVMOSTIER Romuald M 126 SE 30 01:54:05 11,3km/h  00:05:20
146 960 DELGADO Micheline F 20 Al 7 01:54:05 11,3km/h  00:05:20
147 990 VOLON Patrick M 127 V2 34 01:54:18 11,2km/h  00:05:20
148 760  LASCHET Jacques M 128 V3 7 01:54:25 11,2km/h  00:05:21
149 834  PROFITA Pierre M 129 SE 31 01:54:36 11,2km/h  00:05:21
150 567  VICKEVORST Luc M 130 V2 35 01:54:40 11,2km/h  00:05:21
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Place Dossard Nom

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

801
574
822
795
932
922
537
530
975
620
928
802
538
1000
999
719
848
723
518
979
942
843
940
732
515
541
881
582
798
888
508
838
998
989
981
855
976
683
952
805
951
984
931
900
673
731
735
504
505
734

DATTOLI
MARGUILLIER
HUBERTY
GRECO
KEVERS
STEINWEG

FRANCHIMONT

RUSSO
LABILLE
SCHMITZ
SOLER
SOHY
CANISIUS
CIMIOLA
NISTAJAKIS
MOUTI
CARACINI
DEBEY
DEMONCEAU
MARIQUE
MARECHAL
MARZULLO
TODE
ABINET
ELBOUZ
SAUVEUR
JIN
GEURDEN
SQUELIN
LIENARD
GERARD
HOFFMANN
MARETTI
GUARINO
MAGHE
LIBERT
SALLE
DUPONT
TEFNIN

VAN DE STOLPE

GAVA
PRAILLET
OLIVIER
MATRICHE
DUNCAN
HUYNEN
DEFLANDRE
VANHAEREN
COUMONT
HUET

Prénom

Carlo
Cedric
Carole
Robert
Eric
Didier
Patricia
Joseph
Laurent
Gregory
Tony
Delphine
Olivier
Franco
Georges
Zouhair
Marcello
Joachim
Cedric
Julien
Régine
Girolamo
Vincenzo
Germain
Leila
Robert
Caroline
Ingrid
Michele
Monique
Catherine
Jean-Luc
Paul-Francgois
Tony
Olivier
Carl
Nadia
Nicolas
Frangois
Patrick
Renata
Pauline
Marguerite
Cécile
Stracy
Eliane
Edmee
Guy
Sylviane
William

Sexe PI./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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131
132
21
133
134
135
22
136
137
138
139
23
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
24
148
149
150
25
151
26
27
28
29
30
152
153
154
155
156
31
157
158
159
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
160
39
161

V1
SE
A2
\%Z
V1
V1
Al
V1
V1
SE
V1
Al
V1
V2
V2
SE
V2
V1
SE
SE
Al
V1
V2
SE
DA
V2
DA
A2
Al
A2
A2
V2
V1
V4
V1
V2
Al
SE
V3
V1
DA
DA
A2
Al
DA
A2
A2
V2
Al
V1

56
32

57
58

59
60
33
61

62
36
37
34
38
63
35
36
10
64
39
37
10
40
11

11

41
65

66
42
12
38

67
12
13

13
14

10
43
14
68

Temps

01:54:50
01:54:56
01:54:57
01:55:04
01:55:15
01:55:39
01:56:03
01:56:03
01:56:36
01:56:36
01:57:06
01:57:26
01:57:39
01:57:46
01:57:46
01:58:24
01:58:25
01:58:42
01:58:52
01:58:53
01:58:55
01:59:14
02:00:19
02:00:19
02:00:19
02:00:26
02:00:34
02:00:53
02:01:00
02:01:01
02:01:34
02:01:35
02:01:37
02:01:44
02:01:48
02:02:43
02:03:06
02:03:47
02:04:12
02:04:13
02:04:41
02:04:42
02:04:45
02:05:18
02:05:26
02:06:35
02:06:35
02:06:55
02:06:55
02:06:56

Vitesse

11,2 km/h
11,2 km/h
11,2 km/h
11,2 km/h
11,1 km/h
11,1 km/h
11,1 km/h
11,1 km/h
11,0 km/h
11,0 km/h
11,0 km/h
10,9 km/h
10,9 km/h
10,9 km/h
10,9 km/h
10,8 km/h
10,8 km/h
10,8 km/h
10,8 km/h
10,8 km/h
10,8 km/h
10,8 km/h
10,7 km/h
10,7 km/h
10,7 km/h
10,7 km/h
10,6 km/h
10,6 km/h
10,6 km/h
10,6 km/h
10,6 km/h
10,6 km/h
10,6 km/h
10,5 km/h
10,5 km/h
10,5 km/h
10,4 km/h
10,4 km/h
10,3 km/h
10,3 km/h
10,3 km/h
10,3 km/h
10,3 km/h
10,2 km/h
10,2 km/h
10,1 km/h
10,1 km/h
10,1 km/h
10,1 km/h
10,1 km/h

Moyenne

00:05:22
00:05:22
00:05:22
00:05:23
00:05:23
00:05:24
00:05:25
00:05:25
00:05:27
00:05:27
00:05:28
00:05:29
00:05:30
00:05:30
00:05:30
00:05:32
00:05:32
00:05:33
00:05:33
00:05:33
00:05:33
00:05:34
00:05:37
00:05:37
00:05:37
00:05:38
00:05:38
00:05:39
00:05:39
00:05:39
00:05:41
00:05:41
00:05:41
00:05:41
00:05:41
00:05:44
00:05:45
00:05:47
00:05:48
00:05:48
00:05:50
00:05:50
00:05:50
00:05:51
00:05:52
00:05:55
00:05:55
00:05:56
00:05:56
00:05:56
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201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232

935
880
879
771
956
868
740
619
970
823
786
901
851
866
980
527
941
969
884
887
950
831
702
762
983
859
934
898
886
832
853
978

VOGELEER
FOSSOUL
MATERNE
EL BALDI
PLOEMMEN
HENRAR
DERICHS
ANSON
SCHOLTIS
SCHOONBROODT
GROFILS
BAMPS
OLIVIER
SCHERPENBERGS
LENAERS
PIRRETZ
HUET
SCHOLTIS
RENKIN
GRETRY
GRENSON
VILLERS
GATHOYE
BASTIN
PIRON
GRENSON
CARCILLO
IDBELLA
WOLFS
NOLMANS
DEBRAUWER
BENEUX

Prénom

Stéphane
Frédérique
Cécile
Fatiha
Janine
Claire
Patricia
Julie
Edouard
Michel
Sabine
Magali
Laure
Philippe
Jacqueline
Marie
Olivier
Anne
Jocelyne
Régine
Veronique
Marie-Frangoise
Sophie
Nicole
Josette
Cécile
Frederic
Nadia
Marie Elise
Maurice
Julie
Bénédicte

Sexe PI./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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162
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

163

164
47
48
49

165
50
51

166
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

167
61
62

168
63
64

V2
DA
DA
DA
A2
Al
A2
DA
V1
V1
DA
Al
DA
V2
A2
DA
SE
Al
A3
A2
A2
A2
DA
A2
A2
DA
V1
Al
A3
V3
DA
DA

44
15
16
17
11
15
12
18
69
70
19
16
20
45
13
21
39
17
1
14
15
16
22
17
18
23
71
18
2
9
24
25

Temps

02:06:57
02:07:43
02:07:43
02:08:14
02:08:14
02:08:14
02:08:14
02:09:25
02:10:21
02:11:35
02:11:35
02:12:28
02:14:25
02:15:02
02:15:02
02:15:32
02:15:34
02:15:36
02:16:14
02:16:56
02:17:19
02:19:37
02:22:37
02:25:17
02:27:05
02:27:33
02:28:45
02:32:44
02:34:32
02:34:32
02:34:54
02:34:55

Vitesse

10,1 km/h
10,1 km/h
10,1 km/h
10,0 km/h
10,0 km/h
10,0 km/h
10,0 km/h
9,9 km/h
9,9 km/h
9,8 km/h
9,8 km/h
9,7 km/h
9,6 km/h
9,5 km/h
9,5 km/h
9,5 km/h
9,5 km/h
9,5 km/h
9,4 km/h
9,4 km/h
9,4 km/h
9,2 km/h
9,0 km/h
8,8 km/h
8,7 km/h
8,7 km/h
8,6 km/h
8,4 km/h
8,3 km/h
8,3 km/h
8,3 km/h
8,3 km/h

Moyenne

00:05:56
00:05:58
00:05:58
00:06:00
00:06:00
00:06:00
00:06:00
00:06:03
00:06:05
00:06:09
00:06:09
00:06:11
00:06:17
00:06:19
00:06:19
00:06:20
00:06:20
00:06:20
00:06:22
00:06:24
00:06:25
00:06:31
00:06:40
00:06:47
00:06:52
00:06:54
00:06:57
00:07:08
00:07:13
00:07:13
00:07:14
00:07:14



